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HILOOK THC-T120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B127-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
SMARTLIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T127-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
SMARTLIGHT AHD DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 3.6MM (BUYUK
AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T120-PS 2 MP 2.8MM SESLI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-C 2MP 3.6MM 40MT IR
KASA) HD-TVI BULLET KAMERA

DOME

BULLET

BULLET

COLORVU

COLORVU

KASA)

AHD

(BUYUK

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-

TVI KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 2.8MM (BUYUK
AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B129-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
AHD BULLET KAMERA

KASA)

COLORVU

HILOOK THC-T220-MC 2MP 3.6MM 46MT IR (BUYUK

METAL KASA) AHD DOME KAMERA
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10+
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11,24

13,00

13,65

17,88

17,88

18,20

18,40

19,63

21,00

21,71

22,10
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HILOOK IPC-T220H-F 2MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T129-P 2MP 2.8MM (COLORVU) HD-
TVI DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B120HA-LUFC 2.8MM SESLI HYBRID
LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-T241H-F 4MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B120HA-LU 2MP 2.8MM DUAL LIGHT
SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-D120HA-LU 2MP 2.8MM DUAL LIGHT
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-D640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK PTZ-N2C400M-DE 4MP 2.8MM IP SPEED
DOME PT KAMERA (DARKFIGHTER)

HILOOK PTZ-N2C200C-DE 2MP 2.8MM COLORVU IP
SPEED DOME PT KAMERA

HILOOK PTZ-N4215-DE3 2MP 15X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME PTZ KAMERA

Hilook

Hilook
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10+

10+

10+
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24,83 USD

25,94 USD

25,94 USD

24,05

EURO

37,05 USD

47,45 USD

48,10 USD

49,53 USD

79,30

EURO

79,30

EURO

112,45
usb

118,30
usb

206,70
usb
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HILOOK PTZ-N4225I-DE 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME PTZ KAMERA (AYAK DAHIL)

HILOOK THC-T140-P 4MP 2.8MM HD-TVI MINI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B121H 2MP 4MM IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T323-Z 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
AHD DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B621H-Z 2MP 2.8-8MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

10+

309,40
usb

21,90 USD

25,09 USD

45,50

EURO

70,20 USD



